SM INDUSTRY
Submersible pump with auxiliary motor equipped
with impeller sticking prevention and diagnostic functions
Submersible pump / Land pump /
Water treatment machine / Machine and facility work
New disaster protection safety technology No. 2022-38-01
04   About Us

20
Submersible pump
Mixed Flow Pump
Applications
• For sewage and wastewater
• Widely used in waterworks and sewage treatment plants
• Prepare for water discharge in case of flood or heavy rain
• Apply to a variety of applications due to its high head and high flow rate design.
Products (submersible pump - Mixed Flow Pump)SM Industry
Products
21
NO. Product name Diameter Power Head Flow rate
Submersible
Mixed Flow Pump (mm) (kW) (m) (m³/min)
1 350SWM30T 350 30 7 15
2 400SWM45T 400 45 8 20
3 400SWM55T 400 55 10 20
4 500SWM55T 500 55 6.5 30
5 500SWM75T 500 75 8.5 30
6 500SWM90T 500 90 11 30
7 600SWM75T 600 75 6.5 45
8 600SWM90T 600 90 7.5 45
9 600SWM110T 600 110 9 45
10 700SWM90T 700 90 6 60
11 700SWM110T 700 110 7 60
12 700SWM150T 700 150 10 60
13 800SWM110T 800 110 6 80
14 800SWM150T 800 150 7.5 80
15 800SWM190T 800 190 9.5 80
16 800SWM250T 800 250 12 80
17 900SWM150T 900 150 6 100
18 900SWM190T 900 190 7.5 100
19 900SWM250T 900 250 10 100
20 900SWM300T 900 300 12 100
21 1000SWM190T 1000 190 6.5 120
22 1000SWM250T 1000 250 8.5 120
23 1000SWM300T 1000 300 10 120
24 1000SWM350T 1000 350 12 120
25 1100SWM250T 1100 250 7 140
26 1100SWM300T 1100 300 8.5 140
27 1100SWM350T 1100 350 10 140
28 1200SWM250T 1200 250 6 170
29 1200SWM370T 1200 370 9 170
30 1200SWM400T 1200 400 9.5 170
31 1350SWM450T 1350 450 9 210
32 1500SWM520T 1500 520 8 260
33 1500SWM550T 1500 550 9 260
34 1650SWM620T 1650 620 8 320
35 1800SWM770T 1800 770 8.5 380
36 1800SWM850T 1800 850 9.4 380
37 2000SWM1000T 2000 1000 9.5 450
Products (submersible pump - Mixed Flow Pump)SM Industry
22
• For sewage and drainage
• Mainly used for places where head is low and flow rate is high.
• For drainage of rainwater from flooding, rainwater, etc.
• Apply high-efficiency propeller impeller with low head and high flow rate
Submersible pump
Products
Products (submersible pump -  Axial Flow Pump)SM Industry
Axial Flow Pump
Applications
23
Submersible
Axial Flow Pump
(mm) (kW)) (m) (m³/min)
1 350SPL30T 350 30 5 15
2 400SPL37T 400 37 5 20
3 400SPL55T 400 55 8 20
4 500SPL45T 500 45 5 30
5 500SPL55T 500 55 6 30
6 500SPL75T 500 75 7 30
7 500SPL90T 500 90 8 30
8 600SPL55T 600 55 5 45
9 600SPL75T 600 75 6 45
10 600SPL90T 600 90 7 45
11 700SPL75T 700 75 5 60
12 700SPL90T 700 90 6 60
13 700SPL150T 700 150 8 60
14 800SPL90T 800 90 5 80
15 800SPL110T 800 110 6 80
16 800SPL132T 800 132 7 80
17 800SPL150T 800 150 8 80
18 900SPL90T 900 90 5 100
19 900SPL110T 900 110 6 100
20 900SPL150T 900 150 7 100
21 900SPL190T 900 190 8 100
22 1000SPL110T 1000 110 3 120
23 1000SPL150T 1000 150 5 120
24 1000SPL200T 1000 200 6 120
25 1000SPL250T 1000 250 7 120
26 1100SPL150T 1100 150 4 140
27 1100SPL200T 1100 200 5 140
28 1100SPL250T 1100 250 6 140
29 1200SPL200T 1200 200 4 170
30 1200SPL250T 1200 250 6 170
31 1200SPL300T 1200 300 7 170
32 1350SPL200T 1350 200 3.5 210
33 1350SPL250T 1350 250 4.5 210
34 1350SPL300T 1350 300 5.5 210
35 1500SPL250T 1500 250 3.5 260
36 1500SPL300T 1500 300 4.5 260
37 1500SPL330T 1500 330 5 260
38 1650SPL400T 1650 400 5 320
39 1650SPL450T 1650 450 5.7 320
40 1800SPL530T 1800 530 5.5 380
41 1800SPL600T 1800 600 6.5 380
42 1800SPL750T 1800 750 8 380
Products (submersible pump -  Axial Flow Pump)SM Industry
NO. Product Name Diameter Power head Flow rate
24
• For rainwater drainage and sluice drainage
• For reservoir sluice drainage
• For regulating river water levels
• Separate installation space is not required due to integrated sluice pump
Submersible pump
Products
Products (submersible pump - Gate Pump)SM Industry
Gate Pump
Applications
25
NO. Product Name Diameter Power Gate(B) Gate(H) Head Flow rate
Gate Pump (mm) (kW) (mm) (mm) (m) (m³/min)
1 400SGA30T 400 30 1500 1500 4.5 20
2 500SGA37T 500 37 1700 1500 4 30
3 600SGA55T 600 55 1900 1500 4 45
4 700SGA75T 700 75 2000 1500 4 60
5 800SGA110T 800 110 2000 2000 4.5 80
6 900SGA130T 900 130 2500 2000 4.5 100
7 1000SGA150T 1000 150 2500 2500 4.5 120
8 1200SGA170T 1200 170 3000 2500 3.6 170
9 1350SGA220T 1350 220 3500 3000 3.8 210
10 1500SGA250T 1500 250 4000 3500 3.5 260
11 400SGA30 x 2T 400 30 x 2 2000 1500 4.5 20
12 500SGA37 x 2T 500 37 x 2 2000 1500 4 30
13 600SGA55 x 2T 600 55 x 2 2500 1500 4 45
14 700SGA75 x 2T 700 75 x 2 3200 1500 4 60
15 800SGA110 x 2T 800 110 x 2 3500 2000 4.5 80
16 900SGA130 x 2T 900 130 x 2 3500 2000 4.5 100
17 1000SGA150 x 2T 1000 150 x 2 4500 2500 4.5 120
18 1200SGA170 x 2T 1200 170 x 2 5000 2500 3.6 170
19 1350SGA220 x 2T 1350 220 x 2 5000 4000 3.8 210
20 1500SGA250 x 2T 1500 250 x 2 7000 4000 3.5 260
Products (submersible pump - Gate Pump)SM Industry
26
Manufacturing equipment
Manufacturing equipment list
NO. Equipment
number Equipment name Specification Quantity Manufacturer Model name Acquisition
year
1 SM-M-001 Milling 1000*300mm 1 Namsung STM-2VA October 2016
2 SM-M-002 Engine lathe 400*1060mm 1 Tongil SM05-941 November
2016
3 SM-M-003 Balancing machine 300kg 1 Hanbando JV-10D November
2016
4 SM-M-004 Drilling machine 13~19mm 2 YoungGwang GTD-410-M October 2016
5 SM-M-005 Bearing heater Ø30~Ø300 1 Eugene
Corporation YB-300DTG April 2018
6 SM-M-006 Over head crane 5ton 1 Bando Cranes BD-16-03-2 September
2016
7 SM-M-007 Over head crane 20ton 1 Bando Cranes BD-15-11-6 September
2016
8 SM-M-008 Painting equipment - 2 - - February 2014
9 SM-M-009 Air compressor 7.5HP 1 Yongjin UBE75160 February 2014
10 SM-M-010 Air compressor 2.5HP 1 Yongjin KCA-25 October 2016
11 SM-M-011 Vacuum gauge 0.4kw 1 Shidae Electric
Co., Ltd JWSVP-300 October 2016
12 SM-M-012 Oil pump 1HP, single phase 1 Tae Kwang
Hydraulic. Ind. Co
DC Power
Pack/Unit October 2016
13 SM-M-013 SMAW
(Arc Welder) 6.5KVA, 80A 1 Hankook Machine
Tools Co., Ltd ASEA-200D March 2017
14 SM-M-014 Oxygen cutting machine - 1 - - March 2017
15 SM-M-015 High speed cutting machine 1 1 Bosch NHC-14D May 2017
16 SM-M-016 Grinding machine 510W 1 Hanil Electricity TGS-40 October 2016
17 SM-M-017 Polishing machine 270*1050 1 - - October 2016
18 SM-M-018 FCAW
(CO2 welder) 32KVA, 500A 1 Dwelltech Co., Ltd COD-500A November
2016
19 SM-M-019 FCAW
(CO2 welder) 29.2KVA, 50~500A 1 Lusem
Technology
CAPTAIN-
500C October 2016
20 SM-M-020 FCAW
(CO2 welder) 20KVA, 50~500A 1 Worldwell 500LC February 2014
21 SM-M-021 FCAW
(CO2 welder) 15KVA, 50~350A 2 Worldwell 350LC2 October 2017
22 SM-M-022 GTAW
(Argon Welder) 18.9KVA 1 Perfect Daidai
Co., Ltd 500PT September
2014
23 SM-M-023 GTAW
(Argon Welder) 5.5KVA, 300A 2 Keyang Electric
Machinery KNS-300T November
2016
24 SM-M-024 Plasma cutting machine - 1 - 120DP November
2016
25 SM-M-025 Induction bearing heater 230V 1 Kwangho Co., Ltd.
(SKF) TWIM15 March 2021
26 SM-M-026 Air compressor 10HP 1 Seowon SP10-250-10 March 2021
27 SM-M-027 Name plate marking
machine 150*100mm 1 JSC(Jeongseong)
Mastem Marking MS-150 June 2021
Manufacturing equipmentSM Industry
NO. Equipment
number Equipment name Specification Quantity Manufacturer Model name Acquisition
year
27
Test/inspection equipment
Inspection equipment list
1 SM-T-001 Radiation thermometer -60~550°С 1 HIOKI FT3700-2 December 2015
2 SM-T-002 Ohmmeter 30000Count 1 GWINSTEK GOM-802 December 2015
3 SM-T-003 Voltage watt meter 5A~5,000A 1 HIOKI 3169-20 December 2015
4 SM-T-004 Sound level meter 30~130dB 1 TES 1357 January 2016
5 SM-T-005 Vibration meter 0.02~200mm/Seq 1 ACO 3116
(7812B) January 2016
6 SM-T-006 Film thickness meter 0.001*1.5mm 1 HANDO HD179-745 January 2016
7 SM-T-007 Insulation resistance meter 5V/100ΜΩ~
1000V/4000ΜΩ 1 HIOKI IR4052-10 December 2015
8 SM-T-008 Electromagnetic flow meter 0.1~10㎧ 1 KOMETER KTM-800 January 2016
9 SM-T-009 Electromagnetic flow meter 0~200m3/h 1 KOMETER KTM-800 April 2017
10 SM-T-010 Gauge pressure gauge (analog) 1KG 1 HAKIN SS-3074 June 2017
11 SM-T-011 Gauge pressure gauge (analog) 3KG 1 HAKIN SS3074 June 2017
12 SM-T-012 Gauge pressure gauge (analog) 6KG 1 HAKIN SS3074 June 2017
13 SM-T-013 Gauge pressure gauge (analog) 10KG 1 HAKIN SS3074 June 2017
14 SM-T-014 Tachometer - 1 MONARCH PLT200 December 2017
15 SM-T-015 Withstand voltage tester - 1 ILOSAM ILO-PT2050 January 2018
16 SM-T-016 Micrometer 0~25mm 1 MITUTOYO M110-25 September 2018
17 SM-T-017 Micrometer 25~50mm 1 MITUTOYO M110-50 September 2018
18 SM-T-018 Micrometer 50~75mm 1 MITUTOYO OM-75 September 2018
19 SM-T-019 Micrometer 75~100mm 1 MITUTOYO OM-100 September 2018
20 SM-T-020 Micrometer 100~125mm 1 MITUTOYO OM-125 September 2018
26 SM-M-026 Air compressor 10HP 1 Seowon SP10-250-10 March 2021
27 SM-M-027 Name plate marking machine 150*100mm 1 JSC Mastem
Marking MS-150 June 2021
21 SM-T-021 Micrometer 125~150mm 1 MITUTOYO OM-150 September 2018
22 SM-T-022 Micrometer 150~175mm 1 MITUTOYO OM-175 September 2018
23 SM-T-023 Cylinder gauge 18~35mm 1 MITUTOYO YWL557 September 2018
24 SM-T-024 Cylinder gauge 35~60mm 1 MITUTOYO YQB934 September 2018
25 SM-T-025 Cylinder gauge 50~150mm 1 MITUTOYO YMH432 September 2018
26 SM-T-026 Cylinder gauge 100~160mm 1 MITUTOYO XRF846 September 2018
27 SM-T-027 Cylinder gauge 160~250mm 1 MITUTOYO YXD535 September 2018
28 SM-T-028 Digital Calipers 300mm 1 MITUTOYO CD-30 September 2018
29 SM-T-029 Vernier Calipers 600mm 1 MITUTOYO N60 September 2018
30 SM-T-030 Onnabi Weir 1.5M*0.4H 1 Self manufacturing August 2016
31 SM-T-031 Onnabi Weir 3M*0.75H 1 Self manufacturing August 2016
32 SM-T-032 Precision Granite Surface Plate 900*600*130 1 MSP October 2018
33 SM-T-033 LCR METER I.462889 1 LUTRON LCR-9183 October 2018
34 SM-T-034 Electrical force measuring
device 200KGF 1 CAS SBA-200L October 2018
35 SM-T-035 Straight ruler (metal ruler) 2
36 SM-T-036 Electronic scale 1
37 SM-T-037 High voltage motor starting
system 500kW 1 Customized manufacturing January 2016
38 SM-T-038 Low voltage motor starting
system 500kW 1 Customized manufacturing January 2016
39 SM-T-051 Electronic pressure gauge 10Kgf 1 HISCO P601GH0010 December 2022
Test / inspection equipmentSM Industry
28